
Beginn: Uhr Spielzeit: x min Pause: min

II. Spielplan Vorrunde
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- :15 1 A 17:34 SpVgg Kleinaspach /Allmersbach TSVgg Stuttgart-Münster

14 1 A 17:23 VFL Kirchheim
SV Fellbach

TSV Baltmannsweiler
FSV Waiblingen

1
SV Fellbach VFL Kirchheim11

A 16:39

13 1 A 17:12

1 A 16:28 SV Fellbach TSV Baltmannsweiler
10 FSV Waiblingen
9

TSVgg Stuttgart-Münster
1 A 16:50

TSV Baltmannsweiler12 1 A 17:01 SpVgg Kleinaspach /Allmersbach

1 A 16:17 VFL Kirchheim TSVgg Stuttgart-Münster
1 A 16:06 FSV Waiblingen SpVgg Kleinaspach /Allmersbach

15:33 FSV Waiblingen TSV Baltmannsweiler

SV Fellbach1 A 15:55 TSVgg Stuttgart-Münster
15:44 VFL Kirchheim SpVgg Kleinaspach /Allmersbach

A
1 A

1 A TSV Baltmannsweiler TSVgg Stuttgart-Münster15:11
1 A 15:22 SpVgg Kleinaspach /Allmersbach SV Fellbach

ErgebnisBeginnGrp.
FSV Waiblingen VFL Kirchheim

TSV Baltmannsweiler

4

1 1
Platz

8

1

A 15:00

5. SpVgg Kleinaspach /Allmersbach

7

2
3

5
6

Nr.

15:00 1 10:00 01:00

FSV Waiblingen

Spielpaarung

Gruppe A

6.

1.
2.
3.
4. TSVgg Stuttgart-Münster

SV Fellbach

VFL Kirchheim

Spielplan
U9-Jugendturnier, 

FSV Waiblingen
Samstag, 30.11.2019,
Staufer - Sporthalle 1

Mayenner Str. 32,
71332 Waiblingen
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